e

DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE FROJECTION ; W 4262/‘ 6 < W 4262/‘ 6 /home/us052641/edmmod

|
|
|
| PART FIRST
|
| WUMBER REV erD TERMINATOR FEED TYPE DESCRIPTION 73 | o
| 1426216 —1 B ~  LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED CUTS CARRIER - W ! W W W W [4-6216 PRINT, APPLICATOR LOC SHEET| /- A
| - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 1338705 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
| 1426216 =2 D - BENCH MECH PRE FEED CUTS CARRIER o }%
| 1426216 -6 D —  LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED CONTINUOUS CARRIER =
: T— 1426216 -1 D —  LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED —1 AND SPARE PARTS B —
| T— 1426216 =2 D — BENCH MECH PRE FEED —2 AND SPARE PARTS
: 7— 1426216 -6 D —  LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED -5 AND SPARE PARTS - ; ; ; ; ; ; ;iﬁf421 zggﬁgléiilyfiﬂﬁiﬁiwr E;
| T 142B21F =7 A — — — SFARE PARTS KIT *’ | S | D
|
| - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 985950 WASHER, FLAT PRECISION 54
| - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 3-18031-0 SCR,SKT SET (MBXB) RAM 53
: CRIMP DATA PACKARD TERMINAL AMP CRIMP SPECS - ] | ] ] ] ] 180239 SCR, 9HC (M4AXE) [NS DIsC B2
| TERMINAL NAME: WEATHER PACK TERMINALS PIN & SOCKET /4 S I S S O B [-1802475 SLR, BAC (MoX20) DRAC £l
| S E— Py o - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 180247 SCR, BHC (M4X10) ANV IL 50
: - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 L 18022-2 SCR, HEX (M4X8) FEED FINGER | 59
| WIRE 2.54 [.100 INIJ F 1.00-2.00mm? . 58
| E INSUL | 4.57 [.180 INJ 0 2.03-2.85 [.080-.112 IN] 20 - w ] w w w w 9855753 SCR, FHC (M3X10) DEP 5/
| = WIRE STRIP LENGTH - - APPL INSTRUCTION \\\\ - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 1 338685 PAWL, FEED 565
| S 4.80-5.60 [.185-.220 INJC ___ F= 408-8322 M!!ﬂ> =
: o - 4 4 4 4 4 4 180.24-8 SCR, BHC (M4x12) SHEAR HOLDER 54 F——
| 3 TERMINAL - - FEED 53
| - APPL SPEC 114-3118 15.00 [.530 IN] = w ] ] ] ] ] 180301 NUT, HEX (M3 HOLD DOWN 5o
| - - ] ] ] ] ] ] 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLDDOWN 51
|
o - w ] w w w w F3IN7E3-2 SPACER, TONKER 50
| = TERMINALS APPLIED ’
: < - ] ] ] ] ] ] 180243 SCR, BHC (M3X10) CAM 49
: g OBES10-] 12124580 O8EIE5— 1 120715323 - - W ~ W W — W 13386767 CAM. PUST TEED S0 & A0 mn ST il
| = - 1 | 1 1 1 1 13209994 APPLICATOR BASIC SUBASSY| 45
| 2HBEBE38 -1 12124582 2HE9B5-1 12015323 — B W 1 W W W W 590197 -1 PLUG NYLON 45
| 2
| - - - - - - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 1 338660 RAM 44
| - - - - - - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 F3I0T 257 WASHER, LAMINATED 43| C
: - - B B - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 FA0T 241 WASHER, RAM 42
| - - - - - - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 0-18024-6 SCR, BHC (M8X25) RAM 47
| - w ] w w w w 232411 BALL, STEEL 40
| _ _ _ _ _ - w 1 w w w w 2-22278-7 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39
| WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT : PIN PN AND eg’ — 1 1 1 1 1 13209221 DISC, INSULATION 38
S1ZE EJ @ LENGTH L[INJ
: T AG . zﬁl 3 = 1 ] 1 1 1 1 3547771 WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 37
| - E - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 35
| 2. 00mm 1.65 20.05 [.0B5 +.002 IN] |9-354778-3 [.2950] - : : : : : : SChEEE ST —
: 7.00mm* 1,40 £0.05 [.055 £,002 [N 1-354779-6 [.3070] 0 _ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1320934—1] SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
| . _ - - 0 2 0 0 0 0 1-18024-0 SCR, BHC (M4X20)STRIP GUIDE | 33
: D - - B ¥4 - 1 1 1 1 1 18027-2 WASHER, FLAT (M4 32 |4
| < @ - 3 3 3 3 3 3 1-18023-2 SCR, SKT CAP (M4X12)MOUNT BLOCK | 31
: ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁmﬁ” - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 13209083 SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
| © - - - llll" - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 16330731 STRIP GCUIDE PLATE ASSY 29
| 5 A _ _ - @%‘\ ‘ A - w ] ] ] 1 1 1-455888-0 SPACER, FRONT SHEAR DEP | 28
| g@ - B - S = 22221212 1222840 SPRING, DRAG 27
| 4= i - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 3568357 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE gl
: _ _ _ - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 2407921 DRAG, TERMINAL 25
| — - - - = 1 ] 1 1 1 ] 13209281 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 04
| O . . - - 1 ] 1 1 1 1 9803714 SCR, SHC SHLD 23
| o - - B - 1 - 1 1 - 1 F3A0472-2 STRIPPER 22
| %EE - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1-18023-1 SCR, SHC (M4X10) STRIPPER 21| B
: F_% _ _ _ - 4 4 4 4 4 4 18025-2 WASHER, LOCK (M4)STRIPPER | 20
| %‘W - - - - - ] - - 1 - F3A0472-] STRIPPER 19
: - _ _ E
| 1 - | - - | - - 13580542 HOLDER, SHEAR, FRONT (NO-CUT2 17
| gfg RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. 16
| : <:::> 2. GREASE RAM, CAM, CAM FOLLOWER AND FEED ROD LIGHTLY. =
= 14
| ] 3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION =
|
| SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. - w 1 w w w w 3533805 SPRING. SHEAR >
: gﬁ; THIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL. - 1 ] 1 1 ] ] 35568855 STOP, SHEAR 11
: Zﬁk APPLY TORG-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER N - ] ] - ] w 1-7320921-0 HOLDER, SHEAR, FRONT (CUTY| 10 pb—
| . FLAT HD HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT N w ] w w w w 318707-2 SHEAR, FLOAT (FRONT) g
| 2 ; QUAL TFICATION. APPLY #1-23419-5 |LOC-TITE TO THREADS. ™ 2 2 2 1 1 w 13332067 ANV IL 3
: 3 E Zﬁl CRIMP DATA QUOTED 15 TO MEET ORIGINAL CUSTOMER I
| o ¢ REQUEST. ©
| A - w ] w w w w 1338680-5 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR (FRONT)| 5
: AN 7. PACKARD HOUSING PART NUMBERS 12015792 £ 12010973, - : | : : : : 538011-4 SPACER. BLOCK CRIMPER y
: e § N 2 2 2 ] ] ] 75834541 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3
| | & - ] ] ] ] ] ] 1-455888-6 SPACER, CRIMPER 2
: = N 2 g 2 1 1 1 2-456407-8 CRIMPER, WIRE 1
| ; \/IE\/\( B ROTATED ]800 777 776 772 f7} f6 f2 fq PART NO DESCRIFPTION ILEM
| . . ; . ;
| POST FEED 40 mm STROKE | POST FEED 30 mm STROKE | PRE FEED 30 mm STROKE | PRE FEED 40 mm STROKE 7.9 L3 TN = REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISTON) A
| — 1 QTY REQD PER ASSY PARTS L 15T
: g ' _% DIMENSIONS: mm CINCHESIMATL - AT TR - FIN —
I ﬁ ] DO NOT SCALE PRINT. - _ _
| : LR e epbe R TED,  [OR T9JUNOT[APP  19JUNOT
: =l g o ] |_| L PLC DEC 20.5 [.oo 1w |M-CLIFFORD F.BACKHURST AR ' 1reorporotes
| — S 2 PLC DEC 4+ CHK _ REL ] ?OCTO] Hm‘r‘iabur"g, P& 17105-3R08
| 2| z ( ) D FCN 0150-0994-073 CMR [JULYD4 5 PLC DEC 4- - L.LOFTHOUSE
5‘32 < C ECN 0150-1267-073 TE [11-03 B MNAME MACHINE REF
: | & [BreT FENCE SET-UP DIM B |0150-0270-02 CErmwzgﬁE?Jnma N olDE FEED HD-1 APPLICATOR | HD-1 aPPL
| = A SEE ECN 015A-0864-07 LJL |[OCTO1 SCALE OWG SHEET REV
| @ 66 FPIF]LTRE REVISION RECORD AFPFE | DATE ggmggEEgggésROngAﬁle — @ NO W 4262/‘ 6 /I oF '] D
| AMP 1756 REYV 3-92 ) CAGE CODE ey RESTRICTED TO
: 5 e SR : 5 S = 4 ; 50775 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING -




Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
1426216-1



http://www.mouser.com/te-cii
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=1426216-1

